
WESTSIDE / LOS ANGELESSUNDAY
Single FamilyBEVERLY CENTER-MIRACLE MILE

632J1
3+2

452 S SHERBOURNE DR
$1,295,000 TRADITIONAL

Open Sun 2-5

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATEShlomo Seidenfeld 310-433-9420
Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Immaculate, upgraded house nestled in lush oasis. Spacious living room, FDR, gourmet kitchen, 
cozy breakfast rm, sumptuous backyard with custom pool. Minutes from Cedar Sinai, and Beverly 
Hills. 

MLS#12-574671

592J7
3+3

453 N ALFRED ST
$1,149,000 CONTEMP MED

Open Sun 2-5

JOHN AAROE GROUPClinton Wade 310-433-0633
www.ClintonWade.com

Newer (1997) contemporary Spanish. Features include an oversized living room w/ fireplace, 
formal dining room, wood flrs, soaring ceilings, chef’s kitchen w/ center-island & family room 
w/ fireplace.

MLS#12-593331

PRICE REDUCTION 1338 S CURSON AVENUE

3+2
1338 S CURSON AVE

$739,000 TRADITIONAL

This special traditional style, Wilshire Vista home is just waiting for you! The 
house is composed of 3 bedrooms + 1 3/4 bathrooms. The wood floors that 
span the two front bedrooms, living room, formal dining room and kitchen are in 
excellent condition. The spacious master bedroom suite has a separate office, 
fireplace, and french doors that lead to the vegetable garden. The floorplan 
functions perfectly and the outdoor space is easily accessible from several 
areas of the house.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridge

Open
779000

Sun 2-5 633B4

MLS#12-593565
Jeff Lemen

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
310-482-2006

LeaseBEVERLY CENTER-MIRACLE MILE
633C4

2+1
1333 MEADOWBROOK AVE

$2,295 SPANISH
Open Sun 2-5

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTYBob Zay 310-927-8646
Cbl,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Beautiful large top floor character Spanish duplex.  It has it all:  Hardwood floors, tons of windows 
flooding the apartment with light, central a/c, formal dinning room, breakfast room and more.  

MLS#12-593237

Condo / Co-opBEVERLY HILLS

PRIME BEVERLY HILLS CORNER UNIT

2+2.5
120 S PALM DR #301

$825,000 CONTEMPORARY

Buyer didn’t perform--this is your chance. . .  and the price is reduced!  
Immaculate LARGE unit on the front corner of this prestigious building in 
Beverly Hills !  This unit streams light and is freshly painted.  Beautiful hardwood 
floors, marble baths, fireplace in the living room with two large usable balconies,  
rounds out the appeal of this hard to find unit  . . . I left out: eat-in kitchen, large 
dinning area, and big laundry room.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open Sun 2-5 632H2

MLS#12-584391
Bob Zay

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
310-927-8646

632H1
2+2

321 N OAKHURST DR #604
$689,000 TRADITIONAL

Open Sun 2-5

PREMIER REALTYHaleh Dowlatshahi 310-463-3030
concierge, pool, gym, party room

N of Burton Way. Spacious L/R w/ fireplace. Marble and Hardwood floors.  Newer kitchen. 
Balcony. Light & bright. wt a view! 1820 Sq Ft , 6th floor.  Minutes to shops and restaurants.

MLS#12-593803

632G2
2+2

262 N CRESCENT DR #3B
$657,000 CONTEMPORARY

Open Sun 2-5

COLDWELL BANKER-BH SRobyn Minor 310-923-5566
Washer,Dryer,Dishwasher

One of the best locations in Beverly Hills--near all amenities and services in the Golden Triangle!!  
Spacious 2 bedroom 2 bath top floor unit. Open floor plan with oversized private garden 
terrace. 

MLS#11-570573

Single FamilyBEVERLY HILLS POST OFFICE
592F4

5+6
9675 HEATHER RD

$3,785,000 MODERN
Open Sun 2-5

NELSON SHELTON & ASSDaniela Petkov 310-739-9097
Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Elegant, modern villa. This 2004  built home features  2 impressive master suites, 2 add’l BR, 
6 BA, library, and state of the art kitchen. Patio leads to a pool and spa with a secluded sitting 
area.

MLS#12-592083

BEAUTIFUL, SERENE SETTING! BHPO. WARNER 
SCHOOL DISTRICT. 

5+4.5
9525 HIGHRIDGE DR

$2,350,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Perfect for entertaining! Gated, spacious  family home on huge corner lot . 
Wonderful, open flpln. Oversized living room, family room w/ mble fplc. Two 
carved wood wet bars;  Huge, remodeled  chef’s kitchen w/ rare Brazilian 
blue granite, custom wdwk Gaggenau applces; sub zerorefrigerator. Builtins. 
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
Jason Reitz

ROCK REALTY GROUP KW
323-656-1800
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631H4
3+2.5

11706 DARLINGTON AVE #102
$750,000 CONTEMP MED

Open Sun 1-4

ELITE PROPERTIES REAMazda Hoghoughi 310-271-4040 X
Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Frzr,Other

Spacious & quiet 3bed. unit in desirable building in prime Brentwood location within walking 
distance to San Vicente & Barrington. Large & open living & dining, granite kitchen with custom 
cabinetry 

MLS#12-575093

Single FamilyCHEVIOT HILLS - RANCHO PARK

632E6
3+3

10550 DUNLEER DR
$1,495,000 SPANISH

Open Sun 2-5

HURWITZ JAMES COBob Hurwitz 310 701-7877
Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,

Gorgeous, Spanish, LARGEST LOT in Cheviot.3BR+3Bth+2 Offices. HW floors,Leaded 
Glass,French Doors,Hand-Stenciled Ceil,Orig Hardware,Wood Beam Ceil. Sunny Brkfst Rm, 
Elegant Formal Dining Rm 2 Offices

MLS#12-589829

GORGEOUS AUTHENTIC SPANISH,LARGEST LOT 
IN CHEVIOT 3BR+3BTH

3+3
10550 DUNLEER DR

$1,495,000 SPANISH

Gorgeous, Authentic Spanish on the LARGEST LOT in Cheviot right now. 
3BR’s + 3Bths + 2 Offices. Original details include: HW floors thru-out, Wrought 
Iron, Arched Doorways, Leaded Glass, French Doors, Coffered Ceilings, Orig 
Hardware, Malibu Tile, Wood Beam Ceiling. Sunny Breakfast Room off Kitchen. 
Elegant, Large Formal Dining Room. Living Room opens to tree-shaded wrap 
around deck-perfect for Sunday brunch. 2 Offices ea w/private entrance. Walk 
to Park & school. Amazing Charm, great street.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open Sun 2-5 632E6

MLS#12-589829
Bob Hurwitz

HURWITZ JAMES COMPAN
310 701-7877

632D6
4+3

2728 GLENDON AVE
$999,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Open
1095000

Sun 2-5

SOTHEBY’S INT’L RLTYTodd Kohn 310-613-4959
Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

HUGE PRICE REDUCTION!  Remodeled kitchen opens to a dining area. Family room leads to 
a fenced yard; a great flow for entertaining.  Great master w/large remodeled bath. OVER 2500 
sq. ft. LOW $/sf!!

MLS#12-577881

Single FamilyCULVER CITY

IMPECCABLE SANTA BARBARA STYLE NEXT TO 
THE BALLONA CREEK!

4+3
4942 BELOIT AVE

$949,000 2sty-SPANISH

Over 2300sqft! 4 bedrooms upstairs w/ Creek & Mountain Views.Master Suite 
has Walk-in Closet, Spa Tub, dual Sinks, Shower & a Private Balcony.  Wood 
floors throughout the Living Room, large open Family Room w/ Fireplace.
Kitchen w/ Granite Counters.Garage converted into a child playspace/Office 
Area (an additional 400sqft of living space!) Gated front yard. Backyard has 
large grass Area & a Wood Deck.Located in Culver City next to Bike Path near 
Shops, Restaurants, Parks & Schools!

www.4942Beloit.com

Open Sun 2-5 672F4

MLS#12-587637
Todd Miller

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
310.923.5353

CONTEMPORARY HOME BEAUTIFULLY 
REDESIGNED IN CULVER CITY

2+1
3414 CAROLINE AVE

$749,000 CONTEMPORARY

House redesigned by McVey Studio Architects on the only R2 zoned street 
in Culver City’s Art District. The entire home was revamped in 2004 with new 
roof, walls,stucco,heater,floors,windows,copper plumbing & electrical panel & 
wiring. Great open design including an open wood-beamed ceiling.Kitchen 
w/ black granite, custom stainless steel appliances.gorgeous bathroom has 
a huge pebble stoned shower surrounded by basalt tile.  The large backyard 
room for a 2nd home! 

www.3414caroline.com

Open Sun 2-5 632J7

MLS#12-594569
Todd Miller

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
310-923-5353

GORGEOUS HOME NEXT TO QUIET PARK IN 
CULVER CITY’S ART DIST.

3+1
3452 FAY AVE

$739,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Original hard wood floors, wood burning fireplace, remodeled kitchen w/ new 
cabinets, granite counters & stainless steel appliances, a refurbished bathroom, 
new windows and plantation shutters. Located on a quiet tree-lined cul-de-
sac, next to a nice park w/ children’s play areas & sport courts, near all of the 
upscale restaurants at the Helms Bakery and all the art galleries in Culver City’s 
Art District.  Not far to everything in downtown Culver City, including the future 
Expo Line station!
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

MLS#12-587109
Elaine Dannenberg

NELSON SHELTON & ASS
310-367-9351

Single FamilyWEST HOLLYWOOD VICINITY

BOHO CHIC RETREAT IN WEHO’S MELROSE 
DESIGN DISTRICT

3+2
428 NORWICH DR

$1,295,000 TRADITIONAL

Boho Chic Retreat In WeHo’s Melrose Design District Offers Creative Serenity 
w Amazing Guest House Walking To Everything, Enter this Recently 100% 
Rebuilt Home Thru Its Open Living Layout w Vaulted Ceilings & Hardwood 
Floors, Skylights Flood The Public Areas w Sunlight All Day, Leading You To 
Cooks Kitchen w Granite & Stainless Appliances, The Master Suite is Tucked 
Away Offering Privacy & A Big Walk-In Closet, Bright Master Bath w Soaking 
Tub Featuring Custom Shower, New Tile & Gorgeous Granite

www.428Norwich.com

Open Sun 2-5 592J7

MLS#12-590177
Jason Reitz

ROCK REALTY GROUP KW
323-656-1800

Condo / Co-opWEST HOLLYWOOD VICINITY

592H6
0+1

999 N DOHENY DR #206
$379,000 MODERN

Open Sun 2-5

KELLER WILLIAMS BHJesse McManus 310-770-8099
www.999DohenyDrive206.com

Stylishly studio pied a terre w/airy views. New gorgeous kitchen, spa bath, pebble tech, bamboo 
floors & amazing storage. Amazing opportunity for active city dweller or jet setter. Available 
Furnished

MLS#12-588461

FULLY REMODELED CONTEMPORARY CONDO 
IN WEHO!

1+1
1045 N KINGS RD #303

$329,000 TRADITIONAL

Wonderfully Remodeled Spacious Top Floor Unit Offers Great North Facing 
Views of The Hills Filling The Unit w Bright Natural Light, New Kitchen Features 
Granite Counters, SS Appliances, Glass Backsplash & New Cabinets Thru, 
Large Bedroom Offers Extra Space w Great Light, Big Walk-In Closet and More 
Views, Master Bathroom Features Separate Shower w Spa Tub, Located In The 
Heart of West Hollywood But Quietly Tucked Away Offering Quiet Serenity w All 
Of The Action Of The City At Your Doorstep!

www.1045Kings.com

Open Sun 2-5 593A6

MLS#12-596159
Jason Reitz

ROCK REALTY GROUP KW
323-656-1800

Single FamilyWESTCHESTER

A MUST SEE

3+2
5829 W 74TH ST

$599,000 UNKNOWN

Newly remodeled house in pleasant Westchester neighborhood.  The house 
boasts hardwood floors throughout the house,stainless steal appliances, and 
granite counter tops.  Plenty of space for outdoor or indoor entertaining and 
lots of natural light.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Micro,Other

Open Sun 2-5 702J1

MLS#12-594299
Daniel Perlstein

DANCO INC.
(310) 382-0679

Why Advertise? “Flipbook” 
Links to Your Website
Drive traffic to your Personal / Property / Company 
website! Include your site’s web address on a 
Full-Page ad in The MLS Weekend Homes & 
Open Houses™ to increase traffic to your website
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Condo / Co-opWESTWOOD - CENTURY CITY
632B3

2+2.5
10933 WELLWORTH AVE #11

$595,000 TRADITIONAL
Open Sun 2-5

PRUDENTIAL CA - BRENKathy A. Douglas 310-820-9320
Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED 2+2.5 TRI-LEVEL TOWNHOME W/HIGH QUALITY APPOINTMENTS. 
OPEN LIVING/DINING AREA W/WOOD FLOORS & FP. MASTER SUITE W/SOARING CEILINGS. 
CENTRAL A/C & INSIDE W/D. LARGE PRIVATE PATIO.

MLS#12-593595

SAN FERNANDO VALLEYSUNDAY

Single FamilyENCINO

5+4
18085 LAKE ENCINO DR

$1,595,000 1sty-RANCH
Open Sun 2-5

PRUDENTIAL CA REALTYMonty Iceman 818-521-2568
www.18085LakeEncino.com

Quiet neighborhood single-story ranch with huge rooms. Wood flrs, 2 fp’s, Frml Din Rm, 
Enormous Kit, Fam Rm w/FR drs, Master Suite. Entertainer’s yd w/pool, bbq, expanhsive lawn 
& hillside privacy. 

561A5
5+3.5

4246 WHISPERING PINES CT
$1,225,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Open Sun 2-5

COLDWELL BANKER - SCElizabeth Summers 818-903-1386
Dshwshr, Grbg Disp., Bltins, Viking Rng 

Condo / Co-opNORTHRIDGE

BEAUTIFULLY UPGRADED ATTACHED MODERN 
IN GATED COMMUNITY

3+2.5
19766 SANTA ROSA DR

$479,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Modern single family attached home in Promenade gated community in Porter 
Ranch. 3 bd/2.5 bath. Upgrades throughout, gorgeous distressed-plank hrdwd 
floors, granite counters, SS appliances, crown molding, upgraded light fixtures 
and ceiling fans, in-wall surround speakers, custom blinds, custom built-in wine 
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